
100 1 100 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

100 101 200 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Physical 

100 201 300 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

224700 301 225000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

100 225001 225100 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

100 225101 225200 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Physical 

100 225201 225300 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Physical 

224700 225301 450000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

10000 450001 460000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

10000 460001 470000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

10000 470001 480000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

10000 480001 490000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

5000 490001 495000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

5000 495001 500000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

250000 500001 750000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

250000 750001 1000000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

750000 1000001 1750000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

750000 1750001 2500000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

1450000 2500001 3950000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

1050000 3950001 5000000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/25 Demat

1450000 5000001 6450000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/23 Demat

1050000 6450001 7500000 Fully Paid 13/Oct/25 Demat

2700000 7500001 10200000

10200000
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